CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Caurence Sofield OFFICE USE ONLY Address (number and street)  Address (number and street)  City, State, Zip Code  Check here if address has changed  Check appropriate box(es):  Candidate Office Sought:  Political Committee (PC)  Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)  Party Executive Committee (PTY)  Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)  OFFICE USE ONLY OF THE ONLY OF THE OFFICE ONLY					
Cover Period:         From // / 02 / /8 To           ☑ Original         ☐ Amendment         ☐ Special					
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash & Checks \$,,	Monetary Expenditures \$, <u>6</u> , <u>6/9</u> . <u>09</u>				
Loans \$,,	Transfers to				
Total Monetary \$	Office Account \$,  Total Monetary \$,,				
	(8) Other Distributions				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 48 , 26/ . 00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, 47,06706				
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any personal certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correctly that I have examined this report and it is true, correctly that I have examined this report and it is true, correctly personal true. Treasurer Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)  X Signature	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				

# CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	awrence soticia	(2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period //	16218 through 02104119	(4) Page of

(5) Date	(7) Fuli Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
11/2/18	Beverly Armstrong 1520 SW 6 St N. Landordale, R. 33068	Campains	MON		500
11/6/18	Beverly Armstrong 1520 SW Lest N. Landerdale A 33068	Campainy	MUN		/2 σ0
11/6/18	El MOLINO Restoraent 3457 Mintus Road SUNTILE, Fl 33351	Food L	MON		2000
11/6/18	7202 NW71 Ave Tamarac A 33321	(ampaing worker	MON		750
11/16/18	Face Booke Menlo Park, (A.	Advertising	MON		63.81
1/2/19	Bank of America PO BOX 152 84 Wilmington, DE19850	Bank	MON		17
1/11/19	Barbara Miller 442 Poinciana Dr Noblandok, Pl 33009	Campasin Management	MJW		2088.28
//			E	SIRNUS SIRNUS TI :BINA	19 FEB -4

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) Lawrence Sofield  Name  (2) 660/ NW 77 St  Address (number and street)  City, State, Zip Code  Check here if address has changed  (4) Check appropriate box(es):	OFFICE USE ONLY			
Cover Period: From <u>/0 / 20 / /8</u> To	Identifiers /_ // / _ / & Report Type:			
(6) Contributions This Report         Cash & Checks       \$,,	(7) Expenditures This Report  Monetary Expenditures \$, 26, 774. 00  Transfers to Office Account \$,  Total Monetary \$,			
	(8) Other Distributions \$ , ,			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 48, 261.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$			
	iffication on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  rect, and complete:  (Type name)  Caurence Sofield  Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)  X  Signature			

(1) Name/	Law	rence	50	Sie	ld	(2) I	.D. Number			
(3) Cover Perio	nd 10	120 118	through	11	, 1	118	(4) Page	1	of /	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
10,26,18	Okeecho bee Landful Inc 2700 NW US Street Pomparobeagh fl		wastement				50000
10,26,18	1 .1	B	managnest	che			500 n
11,1,18	Miami Realtors Pinc 100 S. Royal Blid #400 Miami Springs FL 33146		Real	che			100000
129	Peter Moore 915W Las Olas Blo Ft Landerdale PL 33312	I	Architect	che			250 00
	MartinGold Coast LC 150 NW 70 Ave Suite 5 Plantatim. FC 33317	В	Miertsitto	ehe			50000
1 1						8 NOV -2 PM 12: 58	CITY CLE
1 1						12: 58	CLERK

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

) Cover Perio	d <u> </u>	1 1/8	I) Page	of _	/
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11)
74	Face Book Mewlo Park, (A	Ads	MON		7500
25	National Campagn Resource 11380 Prosperity Forms Ma # 221 E Palm Boh Colons, F1.33410	Mail Ads.	MoN		26,579
76 26	Face Book Menlo Park, CA.	Ads	Mon		125
//				AON 91	CITYO
//				-2.714.7-	CLERK
//					nn -
//					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Lawrence Sofield	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name (2) 660/ NW 27 5+1- Address (number and street)  Santise, Fl. 333/3  City, State, Zip Code	18 OCT 2				
	(3) ID Number:				
Check here if address has changed  (3) ID Number:  Check appropriate box(es):  Candidate Office Sought:  Political Committee (PC)  Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)  Party Executive Committee (PTY)  Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)  Check here if PTY has disbanded  Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
Cover Period: From <u>/ O   O 6   /8</u> To	Identifiers  101/91/8 Report Type: 6				
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash & Checks \$,/, 750	Monetary Expenditures \$ , _Z , _18895				
Loans \$,, <u>O</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$ , ,				
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$,				
In-Kind \$ , , <u>0</u>	(A) Other Birth Chart				
	(8) Other Distributions \$ , , O				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 45, 51/.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,/3,8739/_				
	tification son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) rect, and complete:  (Type name)				
X Signature	X Signature				

(1) Name Lawrence Sosield (2) I.D. Number							
(3) Cover Period 10 16 18 through 10 119118 (4) Page 1 of 1							
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
123	LanderdaleLales	B	Longer	Che			50000
10,16,18	FL POLITICAL Actor Committee 301 E Pinest 7400 Orlando FL3280)	В	bytonew	Che			250°
125	Regitors Potitical Lavocacy Comm. 1025 Augusto Dr. National Dr. Orlandy Fig. 28 22	В	Realtors	che			1000
1 1						18 OCT 2	CITY OF
1 1						6 PM 12: 49	CLERK
1 1							
/ /							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

# CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Lawrence	Sofield	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period	10,618	through [0, 19, 18	(4) Page / of /	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
19/18	Direct Checker	Checks	MON		12.14
10/9/18	Face Book Menslo Park, CA	Ads.	MON		75
10/10/18	Real Signs Inc 10293 NW 5351 SUNTIFE, Fl 33351	Signs	Mon		854,28
10/14/18	Face Book Menlo, Park, CA.	Ads	MON		72.53
10/18/18	Notional Campaigns Reroutee 11380 Prosperity Rd #221-E Pala Beh Fl. 33416	Mandout Cards	MON		1175
//				18	CITO
//				0CT 26 PM 12: 49	OF SUNRISE
//				: 49	SISE X

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	Lawrence Sofield	OFFICE USE ONLY		
, ,	Name			
(2)	6601 NW Z7 Str	eet_ 0		
	Address (number and street)	18		
	Sanrise P1 333/3	—— CT CT		
	City, State, Zip Code	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:		
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A		
	Candidate Office Sought:	ission Group D = 27		
	Political Committee (PC)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded		
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐	☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded		
		☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed		
	individual making electioneering communications)			
	(5) Report	Idontifiore		
Cove	er Period: From <u>09</u> / <u>0/</u> / <u>/8</u> To	A . 1		
		ecial Election Report		
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report		
` ,		Monetary		
Cash	n & Checks \$, 12_, 262. <u>00</u>	Expenditures \$, 3 ,088 . 30		
	*	T		
Loar	ns ,,,	Transfers to Office Account \$ , ,		
Tota	I Monetary \$ , 12 , 262. 00			
		Total Monetary \$ , 3,088.30		
In-Ki	ind \$,, 994.00			
		(8) Other Distributions		
		\$,, <u>C</u> .		
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date		
( )	\$, 43,761.00	\$ , 11,684.96		
	13, 761.	,,		
	(11) Cert			
	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)		
Lo	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:		
(T	ype name) Katherixe Safield	(Type name) Lowerve Sofield		
	Individual (only for IE	(Type name) Coureure Sofield  Candidate		
	1 1 1 1 0			
<u>X</u>		X		
_	gnature /	Signature SEE PENEDOS FOR INCTIONS		
<b>D2-D</b>	E 12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS		

(1) Name	awserce	Sofield	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period	9///	18 through 10 15	/ /8 (4) Page	1 of 9

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
60	LereleiBuyden 659, NW 26st Sunrise FL 33313	I	Chired	Che			\$75°
61	John E Brooks 2360 WIOI Ave Plantation FC 33324	I	Refired	che			10000
(02	tort Smith	В	Fuel sourcity	che			\$1000 00
9 1/2 1/8	Barry Fox 2541 NNOBHIIRA Sun noe, R 33322	I	chred	che			25.00
9,11,18 64	Harvey Souf rine 2541 NobHIII Ed Aptible Sunrise, FL 33322	I	retired	che			2500
9,11,18	8457 NW 44 Ct Sunrise, fc	i	eficet	che			2500
9,4,18	Barkam Hal 6721 SW 17 St Plantation, FL 33317	I	atturnen	che		<b>8</b>	108 00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

OF SUNRISE

(1) Name	au) rence	504	ield	(2)	I.D. Number		
	9,1,18			5 1 18	(4) Page	2	of <u>9</u>
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9,4,18	Albertael Castilla 2050 Josphin R Marri, Lks, R 33014	I	attorney	che	,		25000
6,8	# 2801 Miami, a 33129	I	Ottomen	che			10000
9,5,18	Sylvia Penneys 3188 Via Abitare Cocenat Grove, PL 33133		attornen	che			10000
70	Bruce Giles Klein 13430 SW69 Cf Miami, Fl 33156	I	attorned	che			100 00
9,6,18	Journal Rd E Davie, FL 33328	I	2000 M	/ A # - To			
7, 18, 18	Mary ann Cassella 2541N Nobitilled #201 5 unvision FC 33322						26,00
9,22,18	Bernard Shaw 11960 NW 34Pl Sunrise, PC 23323	I	retired	ca5		6	100 CIT
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1	(3)	SEE RE	VERSE FOR I	NSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAL	_	OF SUN

(1) Name	aw re	ence	Sufield	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period	9,	1 1 18	through 10 , 5	/ /8 (4) Page	3 of 9

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name				, ,		
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		- A.11. A-		to the d		
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Type	Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9 12 2/18	Paula Prus inski 4925 SWIZST Marzate, FL		Budget Analyst		Description	- Time is a second of the seco	30,00
74							
9,22,18	COUNTY DW 2411	1	Maintenend	Cas			50.02
75	Sunrise, Pl 33313	(					00.00
9,22,18	Maurices Hm 6010 NW 24 ct		chess club	Cas			40,00
.76	Suntise, FL 33313	1	Carq.	Cao			40,00
9,22,18	9281 000 100 1		Project Cood	Cas			10.00
77	Sun rise, Pl 33322	)	(VO)	(3.5		=	10.00
9,22,8	Jenemy Sufield 10295 DW53St Sunrise, FC	i	SIGN	Cas			50.00
78	33351						
9,22,18	Maria Williams 3341 Jackson Blud	Ĺ	pusiness yumasol				
7-1	flanderdale, fl 33312	2	Marias	Cas			50.00
9,22,18	Robert Page 6591 NW 275	1	Auto	Cas		<b>=</b>	200
80	sun 115ey 33313		100			OCT	77

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

F SUNRISE

(1) Name	aw re	no	e.	Sofi	eld	(2) !	.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period	9,	/	118	through	10 1	5,18	(4) Page	of	of	9

(5)	(7)		(0)	(0)	(4.0)	(4.4)	(4.5)
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
	Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
	Bath Perez				Description	7 IIII CHAINGIN	Amount
9,22,18	141 NW 30 P		Necessartist				()Y1
			Kar	Ces			700
0 1	unase A 33351						
9,22,18 6	gle Porter sulonwalter		Nuto.				
			Autos Parts Tech	Cas			200
(/, 3	H308	L	Tech	Cas			40 00
	Tamaraç R 33321						
9,22,18	lichele Bevivo		aco Ding				
	5680 Pinecrest Cir		CC VOOLULE				3000
83 8	oua lator, R		2007	Cas			30 -
U	33433						
9,22,18	Paul Henrich		66				
19	131 NW31 PI	ì	Tuspecto	C			2500
24 5	suncise, FL	/	Xv. /	Cas			25
0 7	33351						
9,22,18	hene Heinrich		O an Ø				
7700111	112) NM31 +1		Reale				2502
85	Sunrise	1	Q. 1.	Cas			20
	33351						
9,22,18	selores aincan						
1100110	142 Ponciara DR		Retweed	Car			25 00
S/: He	all andale, FC 33009	1	Reti	Cas			20
00	33009						
9,22,18 1	O by Ginsbers		n'e				
1100-100	O by Ginsbers- Coben		Mortio				a : 01
		1	Ou,	Cus			20-
<b>u</b>	133327 BC17011						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) | : E Hd | | 130 81 SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name	awrence	Sofield	_ (2) I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	9 1 1 1 1 1 1 8	through 10 / 5	-/ 18 (4) Page	5 of	9

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9,23,18	Sanora Coleman 726 Tylerst Hollywood, Pl 33019	1		Che			50°9
89	Cheryl Boardi Myl NW 129 Lue Sunrise a 33323	1	Brewentan	che			7500
9,22,18	Loma Chin Barrant 4008 Del Bio Way Sun rise, Fl33357	1	"UZUIONE	che			100 001
9,20,8	Assof Lea ders 17180 Royal Palm Blud #9 Weston, 1933326	B	hardy barbay	che			500 00
9,22,18	Tomas Kerch 8570 NW 31Ct Sunrise, A 33351		Student	che			10 00
9,22,18	Nidia Repinski PU Box 457018 Ft Landordale Ft 58345	1	Kantant	che			252
9,22,18	Marjorie Forrest 4427 NAndeus he Oakland Park FL 33309	1	Business	che			25 0

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) : Hd | | 130 8| SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name	awrence S	304	ield	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	91118	throu	gh <u>///</u> /	5 118	(4) Page	6	of <u>9</u>
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
95	RobinBartleman 16427 Supphire A Westm, FC 33331		school				4500
96	Tiffan Rosario, Waza NW31ct Sunrise, Fi 23351	1	enter tanel				502
9.22,18	Stephnon Rabmon 6651 NW 2755 Sunrise A 33313	-	self employed	Che			5000
98	Carmenkerch 8570 NW 31 Ct Sunrise, FL 33351	1	rant area	che			1000
9,22,18	terrance Duffy 3981 NW 119 Aver Sun rise, FC 33323	1	police /	che			1000
9,22,18	Michael JiRyan 1249: NW 32Mnr Sunrise, PC 33323	1	athernay	che			10000
9,18,18	Jose Martin		Bird Land	che			12000

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13C ] : E Wd | | 100 @ SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name	w	se.	nce	Sof	ield	(2) 1.1	D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	9	/	1,18	through	10151	18	(4) Page	7 of 0	7

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9,22,18	Barbara 4111er 442 Ponciana De Hallandale, FC 33009	J	Campaier 1	che			150 00
9 ,22 ,18	Norma Perez 4710 NW 113 Terr Sunnse, FL 3332.3	1	etired	che			2000
9,22,18	Broward Auto Diagnostice 10791 NW535t #109 Sunnse & 33357	В	aute Rupair	che			25000
9,22,18	John Milledge 2005W I Avenue Suite 800 Ft Lauderdale FC 33301		attorners	che			500 <sup>w</sup>
9,15,18 106	Calvin, Glordoned Assoc 1800 Eller Dre 600 Ft Landordale FC 33316	B	ensulats	ek			2000
9,22,18	Commond	1	SED	ch			10000
	Anna Fausciante 4021 vueridian die Miami Bah. Fl 331.40	1	Director Litus House	cr			1000/

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/53) :E Wd | | 130 81 SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name	-aw ser	ice Sofi	<u>veld</u> (2)	I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period	911	1/8 through	10,5,18	(4) Page	8  of  9

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
9,18,18	Matthew Scott 761 El Dorado Buy		- aA\				
109	Plantatim, FL 33317	}	athrican	che			250W_
9,24,18	15/100 00 2		λ, λ				co)
110	New York, NY	ı	achiect	che			500
	Paul Ramirez 311 W50 St #65		achtect				5002
41.	New York, NY 10019	1	orghi,	Che			500 -
9,23,18	Jamie Telchim 19253 Naturely View Ct		Jed				50000
HI	Buca lating 1	1	achied	che			500 -
9,20,8	Onristopher Fin by 1831 Brickell Biggs						4Pa
113	Mami, M 3500	)	archited	che			500
9,24,8	BCBBA 2650 WS1284 Ft Landerdale						
164	Ft Landerdale FL 33317	B	PBA	Che			2500
9,21,18	Moskowitz Mandal Salimas induitz PH SOU Corporate Die	- 1	new				75000
115	FLOOD FT Lauderdale FL 33334	В	of or the second	Che			

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/19) : Wd 1 1 100 81 SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name	aw rence	<u> </u>	Hield	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	91118	throu	gh <u>10</u> /	5,18	(4) Page	9	of <u>9</u>
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	Co	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
10,2,18	Davidslegel		Xo.	a la			10000
116	9060 NW 11 ct Plantation 33333		crytactor	che	*		700
10,2,18	Stiles corp	0	Jos				
177	301 & Cas 0105 Ft Lawderdale FL 33301	В	contractors	che			500-00
10,5 118	Arem Operating Company CTD 2555 Panthels Plan		Sportant				
11.8	Sunrise HC 33323		outer Wen	che			10000
119	Political Action Committee DOBOX 30295		Ktwiney3	che			10003
10 5 10	Neighbors food har het		A				
10,5,18	6041 W Sunrise Blod Sunrise, 12 33313	В	(- Rolery)	che			20000
10,5,18	Sheila Alu;		(				42)
121		I	Can red	che			1000
122 118	Sawgrass Grand 3003 N University Sunrise, FU	В	Hotel	TUIL	Reception and Brictab		9942

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) SI :E Hd | | 100 SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

# 

(F)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	PAN(11
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	RESE Amount
9/12/18	Home Acpot 2901 N. UNIU. Dr. SUNTIRE 33322	Signi Supplies Murdurare	MON		196.08
9/19/18	Face Book Menlo Park, (A.	Advertize	MON		25.9
9/24/18	Face Book Menlo Park, CA	Advertite	Mon		2500
9/24/18	Sawgrass Grand 3003 N. UNIV. Dr. Sunria 33372	Fundraiser Event Cost	MON	2 - 1	782.3
9/25/18	Fore Book Menlo Park, (A.	Advertice	MON		25°c
9/28/18	Face Book Mendo Park, (A	Advertise	MON		3500
9/28/18	National Campaign Res. 11380 Prosperity Forms Res tt 721 E Palm Both Color, F1 33410	Uandouts	MoN		105000
j0/3/18	Face Book Mulo Pork, CA	Advotize	Mon		50°G

Name	Laurence Sofreld	(2	2) I.D. Number		
Cover Period	9 101 18 through 10	101/18	4) Page	Zof	2
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount

(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
10/3/18	Nu Graffika 2684 UNIO Arrive Sawna, 33377	Mandents Door hangers	Mon		899.94
				18 DC	CITY
				18 0UI 11 Fr 3:	CITY OF SUNR
//				d	
//					
//					
//					
//					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
	/ 6 6 i i	TO RELOCT COMMAN				
(1)	Lawrence Sotield	OFFICE USE ONLY &				
(2)	Name 6601 NWZ7 Stre	SEP SEP				
(2)	Address (number and street)	5 77				
	SUNTISE, F1. 333/3	A SC				
	City, State, Zip Code					
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):					
		ission Group D				
	☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded				
	Party Executive Committee (PTY)	☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded				
	_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
	individual making electioneering communications)					
(5) Report Identifiers						
Cov	er Period: From 0810/ 1 /8 To	081 3/1 /8 Report Type: M8				
DO		ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
		Monetary				
Casl	h & Checks \$,,300.60	Expenditures $\$$ , $3$ / $86$ . $89$				
	\$	Townstown				
Loar	ης Ψ <u></u> , <u>      ,                            </u>	Transfers to Office Account \$ , , ,				
Tota	al Monetary \$ , ,	· · ·				
, 0.0		Total Monetary \$ ,				
In-K	ind \$ , ,					
		(8) Other Distributions				
		\$,,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
(-)	\$,30 ,505 . 00	\$, 8,596 66				
	(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers					
10	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corn					
	12					
	Individual (only for IE  Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Lawrence Sofield  Candidate				
	Individual (only for IE  Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	Galadidate Galad P11)				
v	JAM. 58	· ·				
Si	ignature	X Signature				

(1) Name	OWITHICE	Sofuld	(2) I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	08 101 1	18 through	08 13/1/8 (4) Page	of	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
08, 11, 18	Jennifu Gotflib 715 Venisonst. Welly wood fl 33019	I		CHE			7500
08,11,18	C. Ralph Richel PO BOX 17413 Plantation, Pl 33318	I	Realto.	CHE			/60 a
08,11,18	Don't Jackie Rodrighe ? 10400 ww 30 Ctg #409 Sourie, ff 33322	I	Retired	CHE			10000
08, 11, 18 57	Equity Cond Title 525 Charchokee Blad # 1576 WPB - Fol WPB - 33401	B	Real Estate Woldings	CUE			500 00
08,11,18	100 N. (YPRJI KI) #700 Ft. (oud. Fl. 33309)	В	Afformay	CHE			500 au
08,30,18	DiANA Eanbernedi 2901 SUNFIK Lakes Blud East 16-306 SENFIK, F1 33322	I		CUE			25 gy
1 1						18 SEP 10 A	CITY CL

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Lawrence Sotied	(2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period <u>08 1 0/ 1 /8</u> through <u>08 13/ 1/8</u>	(4) Page of

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
08/07/18	YIMPRINT, COM 161 Compere St. Oshkosh, WI SY901	Advertisement Undouts Pill box	MON		496. 93
08 /64/18	Real Signs INC 16293 NW 53 St SUNTIR, Pl. 33357	Signs Auto Magnets	Mon		637.24
08/24/18	Real Seyns, Inc. 10293 NW53 St SUNTIR, Fl. 33351	Ly & Small Signs & Stakes	MoN		686,88
08/30/18	HOME DEPOT 2901 N. UN. Dr SUNTIK, Pl 33372	Hardword for Sign Installs.	MON		121.12
08 /31 / 18	Notinial Compaign Resource 11380 Prosperity Forms Rel. # 221-E Palm Brack Gendens, Fl. 33410	Drinted Manclout Muterial	MON		1250,00
//				C	CITY
					FSUNRISE
//	=				) m

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Lawrence Sofield	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name (2) 60/ WW 27 SF/ Address (number and street)  City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF THE AUG 27				
☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es):    Candidate Office Sought:					
(5) Report Identifiers					
Cover Period: From <u>O710/</u> 1/8 To	07   31   18 Report Type: M7				
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Sp	ecial Election Report				
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash & Checks \$, 22, 105. 00	Monetary Expenditures \$ , Z , 365 72				
Loans \$,, <u></u>	Transfers to Office Account \$,,				
Total Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$ ,				
In-Kind \$ , ,	(8) Other Distributions \$ ,				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, cor					
Type name)    Type name   Type name   Type name					
X Safield Signature	X Signature				

(1) Name	Lawrence	Sofield	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	0710/1/8	through _O ) /	3/1/8	_ (4) Page		of
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
0),26,18 52	11 - 1000		·	CAL	·	SEL	150
52	NUERA PUCE 4710 NN 113 FUI SUNTIK PI 33323	/		CAJ		Fidd	50 1
07,26,18	Candido Perez 4710 NW 113 For SUNTIK F/ 33323	/		CAS		Add	50
1 1							
1 1						18 AUG 27	10 XII3
1 1						7 AM 9: 41	CLERK
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

	R'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Lawrence Sofueld	OFFICE USE ONLY					
Name						
Address (number and street)  Suncife Aa. 333/3	꽃 듯					
City, State, Zip Code	—— NA					
☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:					
(4) Check appropriate box(es):						
	DISSION GAROUP O					
<ul><li>☐ Political Committee (PC)</li><li>☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)</li></ul>	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded					
Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PTY has disbanded					
Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
	Identifiers					
Cover Period: From $\bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc$	07/3/1/8 Report Type: M7					
Original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report					
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report					
Cash & Checks \$, 22, 105.00	Monetary Expenditures \$, 2_,365. 27					
Loans \$ , , _O	Transfers to Office Account \$ , ,					
Total Monetary \$ , , .						
	Total Monetary \$ ,					
In-Kind \$ , ,						
	(8) Other Distributions \$ , ,					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date					
\$, 29, 205. 60	\$, _5_, 409.27					
(11) Certification						
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, con						
_(Type name) Katherine Solield_	(Type name) Lawrence Sofield					
☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)					
-11.1-1						
X Faqued	X Signature					
Signature //	Signature					

(1) Name _	Lawrence	Sofield	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Pe	riod ') / / -	2018 through 7 (3)	(A) Page	1 of 7

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6) Sequence	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Co	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City State 7in Code	Type	1	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
7,26,18	Mark Douglas PA 2331 NSR7 onite 106 33313 Ft Landordale R			CHE			200.00
7 ,26 ,18	Boulevard, Prop. 53 Commerce Cotr 10557 NW 53 St Sunrise, FL	B	Prop Met	CUE			200.00
7,26,18	Chery I Levy 9\$20 NW 46St Sunrise, FL 33351	1		CHE			10.00
	Jason & Bridget Tan alich 12103 Landing May Cooper City, Ft. 33026	1		CHE			20.00
7,26,18	33026 CouiseTschreiner 8600 Sunnsellc #208 Sunrise FL	1		CHE			25.00
12	Sardra Chila 10211 NW245+ Sunrise, FL 33322	/	28-	CHE			25.00
7,26,18	Dynamic Semilars 4 Consulting Inc 2955 NW Durave # 307 Sunnse, Fl33323	В		CHE			50.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13) :ZI W. O I ONV 81 SEELREVERED FOR I NETROLTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CITY OF SUNRISECITY OF SUNRISE

(1) Name	Lau	rence	Sosie	(d	(2) 1.[	O. Number			_
(3) Cover Perio	d 7 /	1 12018	through 7	, 31	12018	(4) Page	2	of 7	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contributior Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
7,21e,18	Unit 1208 Boynton Beach, FL 33435	1	×	CHE			50.00
7,26,18 15	Jacqueline M Pogazione 5951 NW 15 Ct Sunrise, FL 33313	/		CHE			50.00
7,26,18 16	#230 sunrise PL 33323	β		CHE			75. ∞
7,26,18	Fallenbaum CPA+ Advisors LLC 10001 W Oakland PK BINA suite 203 Sunrise, FL 33351	B	Aceovatout	CHE			100.08
7,26,18 18	R. ScottRepinski PO Box 45/018 F4 Laudordale FL 33345	1	Accounted				100.0è
1G	V.V. Electronics Services Inc 824 NW 130 Ter Sunnse FL	β	Clast. Repair	CHE			100.00
20		1	Fire Righer		S AND CODE VAL		100.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1 T CING OI JIV 6) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name _ Cawrence Sofield	(2) I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period 7 1 1 12018 through 7 131 1	2018 (4) Page	3 of	_1

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
7,26,18	I sam Pail		Afcershirt				100.00
7 24,18 22	Sunrise, Fl Sunrise, Fl	1	Tous Evalues	CHE			100.00
7,24,18 23	Jessica HOSSIC 5200 NW99 Ave Sunrise, FC 33351	1	Canyo	CHE			150.00
7,26,18	Metropica Lands Licseries C 1601 saw grass Consorate Kwy Swite 140 Sunrise fl. 33333	B	Proporty Myt.	CHE			500.00
25	Motropica Resident 1 LLC 1601 Saugness Corp Parkway # JUD Sun rise, FL 3332	10	Proporty Myt.	CUE			500 M
7,26,18	Matthew E Marall P.A 2850N Andrews Au Ft Landordale R	β	Lawyer	CHE			500-0
7,26,18	4700 Powerline Rd. 14. Landerdale FL 33309	13	Wastre	CHE			500.00
DS DE 42 /Box 44/4	<b>A</b> 1		.=====	NCTRUCTIONS			

**DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)** 

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES LI :ZI Wd 01 904 81

aw rence Sofield (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period 7 1 1 2018 through 7 131 12018 (4) Page 4 of 7

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
7,26,18 28	Republic Services of Floridal P 8619 Western Way Jacks milter, FL 3 2256	ß	Walte	CHE	2000, 100		500.00
7,26,18 29	Ronald LiBook 461 Evenut Pelm Ter Plantation FL 33324	1	Lawyer	CHE			500.00
7,26,18 30	Craven Thompson d Assac Inc 3563 NW 53 St Ft Laudendale PL 33309	ß	ENGINEN	CHE			600.00
31	Buray, Mistel & P Backman LLP 14 S E 4 Street #34 Raton, FL BOOK Raton, FL 3348	B	Lowy	CHE			1000.00
	Proneer Estates by Lux cm UC 8500 SW8St #228 Miami FL 33,141	,	Property Uddings	CUE			1000.00
33	Venetion by Luxcom LLC 8500 SW 8 St # 225 Mami, F 33144	B	Underly	CHE			1000.00
2 U	Auto Vault by Lux com LL 8500 S W 8 St #228 Miami A 33144	B	Voldings	CHE			1000.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES LI :ZI Hd 0 | 904 81

(1) Name Lawrence Sofield (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 7 1 1 12018 through 7 1 31 12018 (4) Page 5 of 7

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	Co	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
7 idle, 18	Mant Sources UC 333 S Mami Au		Property	C., C			
35	Suite 150	B	Myt.	CHE			10000
0	Mami A 33BU						
7,26,18	CHPManagement Services LLC 333 Sulami Ad	R	Property Myt:	CHE			1000.n
36	333 Sulami Ad suite 150 Mami FC33130	2	mg1:				100.00
7,26,18	Korald BOKPA	0	Canyar	CHE			
	18851 NE 29 Ave Suite 1010	B		CHE		Î	1000.00
37	Aventura, FL 33180						
7,26,18	Mora Enterprises	0	Sports	C115			( 2)
38	510 Shotsun Rd #400 Sunrise, PL33376	$\mathcal{D}$	Club Myt.	CHE			1000.0)
7,26,18	Gabriel Noronan 11900 NW & St		Spirts	0(			
39	Plantation PL 33325	/	club Mgt	CUE			1000.00
7,26,18	Bovery Nowner		Sperts	CIIC			
40	Plantation F1 33335	/	Mgt	CHE			1000.00
7,26,18	Danielle Norma 11900 NW8 St	/	Sports	CHE			
41	Plantatin FC 33335	l	Mst.				1000.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES : ZI HA DI 907 81

(1) Name Lawrence Sofie	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period 7 / 1 / 2018 through	7 131 12018 (4) Page	6 of 7

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6) Sequence	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	С	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	(1.7)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
7,26,18 42	NOTO reclimited 510 Shotsun Rd 4400 Sunrse, FL33326	B	Spards Club Mgf.	CHE			100000
7, 24, 18 43	Doumar, Alsworth ian strong Voist, Addir, Dishawitz 1177 SE 3 Ave A Lauderdale	β	Lawyer	CHE			1000.00
44	Motoel Gurden 1428 Cural Tudgel) Ft Lauderdale Fl 33316	1	Projecty Mot.	CHE			1000.00
	Ed Herse Sowgas Lubo Hall 14601 W Sunrise Bl Sunriste, fl 33323	В	Auto Sales	CHE			1000.00
1100110	Rick Case Kea 14500 W Sunging Sunrise, A 33323	β	Auto Sales	CUE			1000.00
1,00,10	Danund Cosmetics (0551 NW 53 St Sunfise, A Sunfise, A	В	Branky Supply	CHE			1000·00
7,26,18	1. Z. 7463 NW 43 Ct SUNTISE, FL 33351	1	/FRSE FOR W	CAS			10.0)

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES 1 : SI HA 01 907 81

(1) Name	aw	rence	SO Fie	ld	(2) I.D	. Number			
(3) Cover Per	iod $\frac{7}{}$	1 1 1	2018 through	7,3)	12018	(4) Page	1	of	2

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
<u> 7</u> ,26,18				CAS			10.N
7,26e,18	Ian Geman	/		CAS			10.00
7,26,18	Dan Loirsen			CAS			30.00
7,26,18	Norma Perez 4710 NW113 Terr Sunrise FL 33323		Cobiet	OAS			100.00
1 1							O
1 1						406	TY OF SU
1 1						- 18 - 18	OF SUNRISE

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

ÇAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name / aurence loticed	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period 07/0//8 through 07/3///8	(4) Pageof	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
7/24/18	Florida Tee SLists 5465 N. Wistus Rd #241 Sanrie 33351	T-Shirts for Volunteers	MON		646.60
7/27/18	Schotos Presat Rosta 3455 Unitus Road Sansse 33351	Food for Campaign tourdrain	MON		1569:16
7/27/18	Schottes Pizzaffeste 3455 Highes Road Sunrisc 33351	Food for Campaign Rundroiser	Man		150,01
//					- 1
//					
/_/_					
//					
//				I :SI Hd	
			18	SIINBI CFECK	CITY OF

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY									
City, State, Zip Code   Check here if address has changed   Check here if address org. (ECO)   Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded   Check here if PTY has disbanded   Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed individual making electioneering communications)									
Cover Period: From <u>061 G1 1 8</u> To	Identifiers  OG 1 3G 1 18 Report Type: _M 6_ ecial Election Report								
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report								
Cash & Checks \$,,	Monetary Expenditures \$, 3044.60  Transfers to Office Account \$								
Total Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$,								
In-Kind \$,,									
	(8) Other Distributions \$ , ,								
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,									
	tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) ect, and complete:  (Type name) Lawrence Sofield  Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)  X  Signature								

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Lawrence	Sotiz ld	(2) I.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period	06,01,18 +	Phrough 06 /0/ //8	(A) Page	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
0421/18	City of Sunirisc 1070 W. Oakland ple Blud Sunne, Fl. 33251	Qualdy	MON		3044.00
//					
//					
//				18 JUL -9	CITY CLERK
//				PM 3: 44	UNRISE ONRISE
//					
//					
//					

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
Name  (2) 601 NW 27 Street  Address (number and street)  Survise (=/ 322/3)  City, State, Zip Code  Check here if address has changed  (4) Check appropriate box(es):  Candidate Office Sought:  Political Committee (PC)  Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)  Party Executive Committee (PTY)  Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	(3) ID Number: 00:24
Cover Period: From OSI OI 1 18 To	Identifiers  OS 18/18 Report Type: M5
(6) Contributions This Report         Cash & Checks       \$	(7) Expenditures This Report  Monetary Expenditures \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(8) Other Distributions \$,
	infication on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) ect, and complete:  (Type name)
Signature DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	

#### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	lawrence.	Jo	field	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	05,01,18	throu	gh 057	3/1/8	(4) Page		of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		(8) ontributor Occupation	(9)	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
5,24,18 6.5.18 5	Sunrik General Employee union Po Box 450581 Sunrike 33345	B	Employed UNION		Description	7) Indication is	560.
5,31,18	Metro Browerd Proffers. and Fire fighters 304 NE 1 St Pompono 33060	B	Complance UNION	CHE			100
						nr 81	CITY OF
1 = 1						V-1 Anto-	Y CLERK
1 1							E O
1 1							
1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Lawrence A. Soficial  Name (2) 6601 ww 27 Stree  Address (number and street)  Sunrik [-]. 33313  City, State, Zip Code  Check here if address has changed  (4) Check appropriate box(es):	(3) ID Number:					
☐ Candidate Office Sought: Comm   Co						
	Identifiers  OU 1 30 1 18 Report Type: MY					
	ecial Election Report					
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report					
Cash & Checks \$,	Monetary Expenditures \$,					
Loans \$ , ,	Transfers to Office Account \$,					
Total Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$,					
	(8) Other Distributions					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date					
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:						
_(Type name) Latherine Sofield    Individual (only for IE or electioneering compt)    Deputy Treasurer   Dep	(Type name) Lawrence A. Sofield_ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)					
X Safuld Signature	X Signature					

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	awrence 6	A. Sofield	(2) I.D. Num	ber
(3) Cover Period	04/01/18	through <u>04   30  </u>	/8 (4) Pa	age of

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
04,24,18 US-19	Carrie 33313		Property Udlder				1000.
04,24,18	2701 Lush Apts. CCC 5961 NW17 PC SUNTER 33313	B	Property Holder	CHE		,	1000.
1 1				*			
							C
1 1							CITY CL
1 1							NRISE
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) Lawrence A. So	ofice use only			
Name	n			
Address (number and street)	<b>→</b>			
Sanrive Pl. 33	3/3			
City, State, Zip Code	<u> </u>			
☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	ommission Group D 32 00			
☐ Candidate Office Sought:	ommission (Fromp W N C			
☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (E				
☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also cov	☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded  vers an ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed			
individual making electioneering communic	cations)			
	(5) Report Identifiers			
Cover Period: From <u>O.3</u> / <u>O/</u> / <u>/</u>	8 To 0313/1 (8 Report Type: M 3			
☐ Original ☐ Amendment	☐ Special Election Report			
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report			
Cash & Checks \$ , , <u>560</u>	Monetary Expenditures \$ , ,			
Loans \$,3, <u>/00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$ , , ,			
Total Monetary \$,	·			
\$	Total Monetary \$ , ,			
In-Kind \$,	(8) Other Distributions			
	\$ , ,			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To [				
\$, 3,600.	\$ , , <u>O</u>			
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
l certify that I have examined this report and it				
(Type name) Katherine Sou	(Type name) Lawrence A. So Sold y Treasurer Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy or electioneering comm.)	y Treasurer Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
x Lovies	X			
Signature	Signature			

### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

of
of
(12)
Amount
\$cv
3/00
CI YTI3
TY CLERK OF SUNRISE
22
20 4 1th 5 4th 5 1th 01

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

### CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (2) I.D. Number (1) Name \_\_\_ (3) Cover Period <u>O 3 | G/ | Ø8</u> through <u>O 3 | 3/ | / 8</u> (4) Page \_\_ \_\_\_ of (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (5) Date Full Name Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure Street Address & contribution to a Sequence Type City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amendment **Amount** Number Nove 3 9: 32

### **APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER** AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 10/10)

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

18 APR -9 AM 9: 24

Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.	OFFICE USE ONLY			
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES):  Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change:	reasurer/Deputy Depository Office Party			
2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last)	3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code)			
Lowrence A. Sofield	6601 1000 21 4			
4. Telephone 5. E-mail address	Santa Pl			
(954)588-1932 Lorry Societ o Aol. (	in 33113			
6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)	7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if			
Commission Grown 0	applicable:  My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate.			
8. If a candidate for a <u>partisan</u> office, check block and fill	in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a			
Write-In No Party Affiliation	Party candidate.			
	Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer			
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer  Kaf Kerinic Sofie				
11. Mailing Address 6601 WW 27 St. S	12. Telephone (954) 663-6602			
13. City Sange 14. County 15. Sta Broward F1	ate 16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address  33313 Kathy Saticle & Ath. Com			
18. I have designated the following bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository				
19. Name of Bank  Bank of America	20. Address 8800 W. Oakland Mk. Blv.			
21. City Sanrice Broward	23. State 24. Zip Code 3 3 3 5 1			
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.				
25. Date	26. Signature of Candidate			
4-8-18 X				
27. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment	(fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block)			
1, Katherne Sosield (Please Print or Type Name)	, do hereby accept the appointment			
designated above as: Campaign Treasurer	Deputy Treasurer.			
4-8-18 X ZALLE				
Date Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer				

# APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

### CITY CLERK

18 MAR -2 AM 9: 52

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying OFFICE USE ONLY officer before opening the campaign account. 1. CHÉCK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change: Treasurer/Deputy Depository 2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last) 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip Lawrence A. Sofield 6601 NWZ7 Street SUNPIER P1. 33313 6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number) 7. If a candidate for a nonpartisan office, check if applicable: Commissioner Group D My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate. 8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fill in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In No Party Affiliation Party candidate. 9. I have appointed the following person to act as my Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer 10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Kathe Sofield 11. Mailing Address 12. Telephone 13. City

14. County

15. State

16. Zip Code

17. E-mail address

18. I have designated the following bank as my

17. Frimary Depository

18. I have designated the following bank as my 19. Name of Bank Sante 22. County

Sante Bran 3401 N. Piene Is land Rd.

23. State 24. Zip Code 21. City 73351 UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE JRUE. 25. Date 26. Signature of Candidale 3-2-18 Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block) 27. , do hereby accept the appointment Deputy Treasurer. designated above as: Campaign Treasurer 3 - 2 - 1 8 Date Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer

## STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE USE ONLY

(Section 106.023, F.S.)
(Please print or type)

1, Lawrence A. Sofield	.9
candidate for the office ofCommission </td <td>Group D_;</td>	Group D_;
have been provided access to read and understand the re	quirements of
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.	18 MAR -2 AM 9:52
X Signature of Candidate	3 · 2 - / 8 Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

### CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

18 JUN 21 PM 3: 30



#### **NOTICE OF CANDIDACY AND AFFIDAVIT**

I,
6-21-18
Date
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD CITY OF SUNRISE
The foregoing instrument was sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 21 day of June ,2018, by Lawrence A Sociola.  Notary Public
(seal)
Personally Known OR Produced Identification Feliciam Bravo My Commission & GG 046087 Expires: February 11, 2021 Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services

Any elector of the City of Sunrise who has resided continuously in the city for one (1) year prior to qualifying as a candidate for the office shall be eligible to hold the office of City Commissioner, or Mayor.

(Ord. No. 517, § 3, 8-10-10/Ref. of 11-2-10)

### CANDIDATE OATH – NONPARTISAN OFFICE

(Do not use this form if a Judicial or School Board Candidate)

Check box *only* if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:

☐ Write-in candidate

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

18 JUN 21 PM 3: 15

OFFICE USE ONLY

	date Oath )(a), Florida Statutes)	
1, Lawrence "Larry"		
(Print name above as you wish it to appear on the ballo hyphen, check box ☐. (See page 2 - Compound Last Although a write-in candidate's name is not printed on the	ot. If your last name consists of Names). No change can be se ballot, the name must be prin	made after the end of qualifying. ted above for oath purposes.)
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of	mmission	
	(Office)	(District #)
; I am a qualified elector o	1 Browan	County, Florida;
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the	of which office or any part there required to resign pursuant to	eof runs concurrent with the office Section 99.012, Florida Statutes;
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print name phonetically ballot as may be used by persons with disabilities (see instruction)	on the line below as you wish	
LAHR - Uhns	LER ~ ec So	-fee/d
X (959 588 Signature Of Candidate Telephone Number	-1932 Lar	Email Address
Address City  STATE OF FLORIDA	State	3 331 3 ZIP Code
COUNTY OF Brown	Signature of Notary Put Print, Type, or Stamp Commissi	oned Name of Notary Public below:
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 2/5 day of or Produced Identification:	MY COM	ELICIA M BRAVO MMISSION & GQ 048087 IES: February 11, 2021 Thru Budset Notary Bervican
Type of Identification Produced:		

FORM 1	STATEMENT OF	2017			
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below	FINANCIAL INTERESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:			
LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIDE SOFIELD MAILING ADDRESS:	LENAME:	<b>_</b>			
6601	NWZ7 Street	18,			
Sun rise	33312 Broward	JUN 21			
CITY:	ZIP: COUNTY:	21 8			
NAME OF AGENCY:	y of Schrire	OLE P			
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HI	ID OR SOUGHT:	NRIO NRIO			
	ines on this form. Attach additional sheets, if necessary.	CI O			
CHECK ONLY IF CANDIDATE	OR NEW EMPLOYEE OR APPOINTEE				
DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEASE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STATEMENT IS FOR THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING EITHER (must check one):  DECEMBER 31, 2017 OR SPECIFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THAN THE CALENDAR YEAR:  MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORTABLE INTERESTS: FILERS HAVE THE OPTION OF USING REPORTING THRESHOLDS THAT ARE ABSOLUTE DOLLAR VALUES. WHICH REQUIRES FEWER CALCULATIONS, OR USING COMPARATIVE THRESHOLDS, WHICH ARE USUALLY BASED ON PERCENTAGE VALUES (see instructions					
	IE YOU ARE USING (must check one): PERCENTAGE) THRESHOLDS OR DOLL	AR VALUE THRESHOLDS			
	NCOME [Major sources of income to the reporting person - See instr port, write "none" or "n/a")	ructions]			
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME					
Real Post In		Service			
Keal Signs 3N		Manufacturing Service Real Cstate Sales			
Keys post I	SC. 10245 WW 535+ 33351	Jervice			
Relmon Interach		Real CIFOR Jales			
	OF INCOME and other sources of income to businesses owned by the reporting per uport, write "none" or "n/a")	rson - See instructions]			
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME ADDRESS OF SOURCE	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE			
None					
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, (If you have nothing to re	ouildings owned by the reporting person - See instructions] ort, write "none" or "n/a")	FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the bottom of page 2.			
None		INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3.			

TYPE OF INTANGIBLE	
TIPE OF INTANGIBLE	BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - See instruction (If you have nothing to report, write "nor	
NAME OF CREDITOR	ADDRESS OF CREDITOR
Quicken Lows	1050 Woodwood Ave
C. O. T. C. V	Deficit, M, 48226
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES (If you have nothing to report, write "none") NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	[Ownership or positions in certain types of businesses - See instructions]  or "n/a")  BUSINESS ENTITY # 1  BUSINESS ENTITY # 2
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS	
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	
PART G — TRAINING For elected municipal officers required to complete an	nnual ethics training pursuant to section 112.3142, F.S.  HAVE COMPLETED THE REQUIRED TRAINING.
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH G ARI	E CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE
SIGNATURE OF FILE	ER: CPA or ATTORNEY SIGNATURE ONLY

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location. To determine what category your position falls under, see page 3 of instructions.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.) Form 1 filers who file with the Supervisor of Elections may file by mail or email. Contact your Supervisor of Elections for the mailing address or email address to use. Do not email your form to the Commission on Ethics, it will be returned.

State officers or specified state employees who file with the Commission on Ethics may file by mail or email. To file by mail, send the completed form to P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Rd, Bldg E, Ste 200, Tallahassee, FL 32303. To file with the Commission by email, scan your completed form and any attachments as a pdf (do not use any other format) and send it to CEForm1@leg.state.fl.us. Do not file by both mail and email. Choose only one filing method. Form 6s will not be accepted via email.

Candidates file this form together with their filing papers.

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY: A candidate who files a Form 1 with a qualifying officer is not required to file with the Commission or Supervisor of Elections.

WHEN TO FILE: Initially, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, file by July 1 following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. Filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if the filer was in his or her position on December 31, 2017.



18 JUN 21 PM 3: 15



#### NOTICE OF LOGIC AND ACCURACY TEST

F.S. 101.5612 Testing of tabulating equipment.

Notice is hereby given that the pre-election Logic and Accuracy test for the automatic tabulating equipment for the 2018 Primary and General Elections will take place as listed below. *Attendance at this test of the equipment is strictly optional.* You are welcome to observe.

VOTING EQUIPMENT CENTER 1501 NW 40 AVENUE LAUDERHILL, FL (954)712-1903

For Primary Election For General Election

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 Wednesday, October 17, 2018 10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m.

Signature of Candidate

Date

6-18-18



18 JUN 21 PM 3: 15



# Receipt of Sunrise Code of Ethics and Sunshine Amendment and Code of Ethics for Public Officers and Employees Acknowledgement

I have received, read and understand the City of Sunrise Code of Ordinances, Chapter 10, Article II, Code of Ethics and the Sunshine Amendment and Code of Ethics for Public Officers and Employees.

Signature
6-18-18

Date